

Primary School to Sunesh Singh Path

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.B No-863

SEX

DIVISION

Marhaura SUB-DIVISION

Jyoti Manojanjan

MEASUREMENT BOOK

4th on a/c Bill

Abstract

34

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/W - Primary School to Sureth
Singh Path.

Agency - Jyoti Manojan

Agreement No - 07/MMGSY-Gen/SBD/2021-22

Commencement date - 01.07.2021

Actual Completion date - 22.12.2022

Measurement - Nil

[Signature]
5/5/22

(1) Bench Mark (P-20, item-01)

Qty 1.080 km @ Rs 12572.46/km - Rs 13573.00

(2) Cleaning and Grubbing -

Qty 0.216 Hec (P-20, item-02)

@ Rs 52970.33/Hec - Rs 11442.00

(3) Roadway Cutting in road.

Qty 94.65 m³ (P-20, item-03)

@ Rs 130.83/m³ - Rs 12383.00

(4) Filling from roadway cutting

Qty 56.79 m³ (P-21, item-04)

@ Rs 96.75/m³ - Rs 5494.00

(5) Embankment Filling -

Qty 1633.708 m³ (P-21, item-05)

@ Rs 197.04/m³ - Rs 321906.00

(6) Subgrade and Shoulders

(Page-21, item-06)

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B/F Amount — R				
(a) Flexible road					
qty 800.0 104 m ³ @ R 183.34/m³ — R					146690.00
(b) Rigid road —					
qty 373.00 m ³ @ R 183.34/m³ — R					68386.00
(7) GSB-1 (P-21, item-07)					
qty 512.537 m ³ @ R 3023.10/m³ — R					1549451.00
(8) WBM Gr-III (P-22, item-08)					
qty 228.676 m ³ @ R 4246.59/m³ — R					949860.00
(9) Prime Coat (P-22, item-09)					
qty 2983.50 m ² @ R 40.94/m² — R					122144.00
(10) Tack Coat (P-22, item-10)					
qty 2983.50 m ² @ R 13.59/m² — R					40546.00

(11) Mix Seal Surface

qty ~~2983.50~~ m² (P-22, item-11)@ ~~R 227.99/m²~~ — R ~~680208.00~~

(12) GSB-1 (P-22, item-12)

qty ~~67.797~~ m³ @ ~~R 3023.10/m³~~ — R ~~204957.00~~

(13) WBM Gr-III (P-22, item-13)

qty ~~86.064~~ m³ @ ~~R 4246.59/m³~~ — R ~~365462.00~~

(14) PCC M30 in Pavement —

qty ~~188.553~~ m³ (P-23, item-14)@ ~~R 7885.54/m³~~ — R ~~1447415.00~~

(15) B/E sloing in PCC Pavement

qty ~~150.00~~ m² (P-23, item-15)@ ~~R 552.26/m²~~ — R ~~82839.00~~

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/R Amount — R					
(16) Irrigation pipe (300 mm) —					
Qty 37.50 m (P-23, item-16)					
@ R 953.22/m — R					35746.00
(17) Boundary Pillars —					
Qty 22 Nos (P-23, item-17)					
@ R 519.00/each — R					11418.00
(18) Km Stone —					
Qty 02 Nos (P-23, item-18)					
@ R 2293.40/each — R					4587.00
(19) 200m Stone —					
Qty 04 Nos (P-23, item-19)					
@ R 624.50/each — R					2498.00
(20) Traffic Sign —					
Qty 02 Nos (P-24, item-20)					
@ R 3483.23/each — R					6966.00
(21) Circular 600 mm dia —					
Qty 02 Nos (P-24, item-21)					
@ R 4663.54/each — R					9327.00
(22) Rectangular □ (800 x 600 mm)					
Qty 02 Nos (P-24, item-22)					
@ R 6944.43/each — R					12989.00
(23) Rectangular □ (600 x 450 mm)					
Qty 02 Nos (P-24, item-24)					
@ R 4542.72/each — R					9085.00
(24) Place Identification Board					
Qty 04 Nos (P-24, item-24)					
@ R 10154.21/each — R					40617.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BIF Amount—R				
(25) Road marking —					
Qty <u>21600</u> m ² (P-24, item-25)					
@ <u>R 859.51</u> / m ² — R					<u>185654.00</u>
(26) Plantation of trees —					
Qty <u>76403</u> (P-25, item-26)					
@ <u>R 832.05</u> / each — R					<u>63236.00</u>
(27) Scheme & Information Board					
Qty <u>04</u> Nos (P-25, item-26)					
@ <u>R 10220.94</u> / each — R					<u>40884.00</u>
(28) Excavation in Foundation —					
Qty <u>46984</u> m ³ (P-25, item-28)					
@ <u>R 305.40</u> / m ³ — R					<u>14349.00</u>
(29) PCC M15 in Foundation —					
Qty <u>6.162</u> m ³ (P-25, item-29)					
@ <u>R 5577.55</u> / m ³ — R					<u>34369.00</u>
(30) PCC M15 in Substructure —					
Qty <u>45.495</u> m ³ (P-25, item-30)					
@ <u>R 6269.07</u> / m ³ — R					<u>285211.00</u>
(31) Hume pipe (1000 mm dia)					
Qty <u>22.50</u> m (P-25, item-31)					
@ <u>R 1363.76</u> / m — R					<u>30685.00</u>
(32) Painting two Coat —					
Qty <u>117.591</u> m ² (P-26, item-32)					
@ <u>R 100.80</u> / m ² — R					<u>11853.00</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amount — R					
(33) Cement Punnery —					
qty — 24.82 48 m ² (P-26, item-33)					
@ R 52.76/m ² — R					1292.00
Total — R					6823462.00
GST 12% — R					818815.00
L. Cess 01% — R					68235.00
S. fee — R					90686.00
					R 7801198.00
Less 1.16% agreement — R					90494.00
Total — R					7710704.00
Previous Payments — R					5909427.00
Total — R					1801277.00

✓
5/5/23

20/05/23
15